Jharkhand State Electricity Regulatory Commission

Ranchi

Form of Proceedings Case No. 30 of 2020

Tata Steel Limited (ISL)	•••••	•••••	Petitioner
	Vei	rsus	
Damodar Valley Corporation (DVC))		Respondent

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. AMITAV KUMAR GUPTA, CHAIRPERSON

HON'BLE MR. MAHENDRA PRASAD, MEMBER (LAW)

HON'BLE MR. ATUL KUMAR, MEMBER (TECH)

For the Petitioner : Mr. M.S. Mittal, Sr. Advocate.

For the Respondent : Ms. Anushree Bardhan and Mr. A.K.Methta , Advocates.

_					
S1.No	Date of	Proceeding of the Commission with signature			
	Proceeding		action		
			taken		
			with		
			date		
1	2	3	4		
13	18.08.2023	Case called out.			
		Mr. M.S. Mittal Sr. Learned counsel appearing on behalf of			
		TSL has completed his arguments.			
		Ms. Anushree Bardhan learned counsel appearing on			
		behalf of the respondent-DVC has prayed for time to complete			
		her arguments.			
		With the consent of the parties, office to list this case on			
		22.08.2023 at 2.00 PM			
		Sd/- Sd/- Sd/-			
		Member (T) Member (L) Chairpers	on		